High Speed
Laser Displacement
Sensor
CMOS detection technology
for fast, accurate and reliable
measurements.
A worldwide leader in precision measurement solutions
MICROTRAK™ II

0
Measurement
Range
Lens
CMOS
Detector
Laser
Diode
Position
LED
Near Alarm
Far Alarm
Lens
Specifications
Head Model Standoff Range Resolution* Spot Size** Laser Angle
LTC-025-02 25 mm ± 1 mm ± 0.12 µm 20 µm 45º
LTC-025-04 25 mm ± 2 mm ± 0.2 µm 20 µm 45º
LTC-025-04/S*** 25 mm ± 2 mm ± 0.5 µm 30 µm 98º
LTC-050-10 50 mm ± 5 mm ± 1.25 µm 30 µm 30º
LTC-050-20 50 mm ± 10 mm ± 2.5 µm 30 µm 30º
LTC-120-20 120 mm ± 10 mm ± 2.5 µm 25 µm 20º
LTC-120-40 120 mm ± 20 mm ± 4 µm 25 µm 20º
LTC-200-100 200 mm ± 50 mm ± 9 µm 120 µm 12º
LTC-300-200 300 mm ± 100 mm ± 20 µm 130 µm 8º
* Resolution dependent on selectable filter setting   ** Spot size at standoff distance   *** Specular laser head for highly reflective mirror surfaces
Performance Specifications
• Power Requirement: 20-30 Vdc,
0.4 A max